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MEDARTIS HOLDING AG CHFO0.2
WKN: 38620023

ISIN: CH0386200239

Overview
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Price
68.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.86% (1.90)

CH0386200239
MED

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

948 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

68.20 CHF (78)
68.80 CHF (47)
67.10 CHF
68.40 CHF
67.10 CHF
66.50 CHF
67.657143 CHF
35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0386200239&ID_NOTATION=213745341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0386200239&ID_NOTATION=213745341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bb0f3c63f0d7fe36a95fa1bfa5ef8c95f0439f922a2d3595f5b754bc1a36369&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f24bf7e5d8c6f2636&time=1723883916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e31c8e6b05eadede0034ad292d27c6997eed69f170f7f186e3302ed61622b751&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aea3f4404d006ad24&time=1723883916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f80cc010e1a11152ba180b82a81834e0f93fa918c97957d4d353fe1df74c29d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02970bf1f7bc08c9c&time=1723883916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d083107de2e56f56650b7f25dcb143a390d4b0f19cb01003c4a3252a4809c38&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd1d4585270360836&time=1723883916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d3d2342e8a2d5b42d3a4bfc8b91e9677d7ab2d2e57f1d1b57d629653f403276&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1aef226dcc37860fb&time=1723883916&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/08/16 10:07:53 5y
Price
68.40 CHF
Difference (] 2.86% (1.90) t40.00
General attributes 120.00 ' h |1
ISIN CH0386200239 ‘ | ‘
Symbol MED H[
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 100.00 -r
Currency CHF JJ 1 rky "II
Sector Other 80.00 HI M |( \ L,“h\
Security type Stock ¥ " ‘n
Market cap (m) 948 EUR |J N]‘ WM
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 60.00
Market data Uq‘w)(i ,l'w
40.00
Bid (Bid size) 68.20 CHF (78) fN
Ask (Ask size) 68.80 CHF (47)
Open 67.10 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 68.40 CHF
Low 67.10 CHF
Close (prev. day) 66.50 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 67.657143 CHF
Volume (pcs) B35
Trading volume 2,368.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 68.24 CHF (1,776)
Last size 15 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 71.04 CHF (2,645)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 75.60 CHF (4,113)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 76.75 CHF (4,163)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 90.00 CHF (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) -11.92% -16.88% -33.37% YTD Low | date 66.00 CHF (2024/08/14)
Perf (abs.) -9.00 -13.50 -33.30 52 Weeks High | date 99.40 CHF (2023/08/24)
Beta 0.34 0.64 0.99 52 Weeks Low | date 63.50 CHF (2023/11/22)

Volatility  33.43 46.12 45.62
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 10:07 68.40 CHF 0.00 2
16
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 16:19 78.985 USD 0.01 1
Issues 09
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 53.10 EUR 0.00 5
28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213745341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197469101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197469101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216736267

MEDARTIS HOLDING AG CHF0.2

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
MEDARTIS HOLDING AG

Hochbergerstrasse 60E - 4057 Basel
Telefon: +41-61-633-34-34

Fax: +41-61-633-34-00

E-mail: info@medartis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christoph
Brénnimann
Dirk Kirsten
Inge Maes
Manuel Schaer

Mareike Loch

Mario Della
Casa

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

H. C.
Straumann
Circo Romer
Damien Tappy
Jennifer Dean
Martha Shadan
Nadia Tarolli
Schmidt

Willi Miesch

Marco Gadola

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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